
Class-7th Syllabus for the Session 2023-24 

Subject - Computer 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 Learning Excel 

PT-2 2 Learning Python 

Half Yearly 3 
4 

Learning Conditional Statements 
About BigData 
+PT1+PT2 

PT-3 6 Cyber Threat, Crime and Safety 

PT-4 7 Learning HTML 

Annual 5 
8 
9 

About Machine Learning 
About CSS 
Animation with Krita 
+PT3+PT4 

   

 

 

 



Subject - English 

Assessment Chapters(Literature) Chapters(Language) 

PT-1 1.An open letter to smokers 
2.London summer Morning 

1.Parts of speech 
2.Phrases and Clauses 
 

PT-2 3.Mark Twain 
4.Daffodils 

3.Sentences 
4.Non-Finite 
17.Word-Power 
17.1-Homophones 
17.2-Antonyms 
17.3-Synonyms 

Half Yearly 5-Transport 
6-Mithali Raj 
7-The Charge of the Light 
Brigade 

5-Modals 
6-Verb forms 
7-Conditional Sentences 
17.4-Idioms 
17.5-Proverbs 
15.Short Composition 
15.1-Dialogue Writing 
15.2-Diary Writing 
15.3-Process Description 
15.4-Poster Making 

PT-3 8-Submarines 
9-Sports and Games in 
Ancient India 

8-Determiners 
9-Prepositions 
16-Long Composition 
16.1-Debate Writing 

PT-4 10.The People 10.Linkers and Connectors 
16.3-Article Writing 

Annual 11.You are old Father William 
12.The Postmaster 
13.The Child’s Letter 

11.Active and Passive  
12.Reported speech 
13.Integrated grammar 
14.Comprehension check 
16.2-Letter Writing, 
Formal Letter, Informal 
Letter 



   

 

Subject - Mathemetics 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
5 

Integers 
Lines and angles 

PT-2 2 
6 

Fractions and Decimals 
Triangles and its Properties 

Half Yearly 2 
3 
4 
7 
8 

Fractions and Decimals 
Data Handling 
Simple Equations 
Congruence of triangle 
Comparing Quantities 

PT-3 9 
14 

Rational Numbers 
Symmetry 

PT-4 13 
15 

Algebric Expression 
Visualising solid shapes 

Annual 9 
10 
11 
12 

Rational Numbers 
Practical Geometry 
Perimeter & Area 
Exponents and Powers 

   

 



Subject – Science 

Assessment 
 Chapter Name 

PT-1 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

4.Heat and temperature 
3.Fibre to Fabric 
1.Nutrition in plants 

PT-2 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

12.Time and motion 
5.Acid, Bases and salts 
2.Utilization of food in plants 

Half Yearly Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

13.Electronic current and its uses,ch-12 
3.Fibre to fabric, ch5 
7.Soil, ch2 

PT-3 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

15.Light 
6.How things change 
8.Surroundings affect the living 

PT-4 Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

14.Winds, storms adn cyclons 
18.Waste management 
9.Respiration  
 

Annual Physics 
Chemistry  

Biology 

ch14,15 
ch 6,8 
11.Multiplication in plants 
17.Forests 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject - Hindi 

Assessment Chapters(bZ”kk) Chapters(O;kdj.k) 

PT-1 1&pys xk¡o dh vksj 

2&dkcqyhokyk 

1&Hkk’kk] fyfi vkSj O;kdj.k 

2&o.kZ fopkj 

25&foijhrkFkZd “kCn 

26&okD;ka”kks ds fy, ,d 

“kCn 

 

PT-2 3&/ku yksywirk 

4&vkdk”k esa vdsys 
5&laKk 

6&fyax 

7&opu 

8&dkjd 

35&laokn ys[ku 

Half Yearly 5&euq’;rk 

6&dksVj vkSj dqVhj 

7&tgk¡vkjk ,d vkn”kZ csVh 

8&fctyh cpkvks 
 

3&”kCn fopkj 

4&okD; fopkj 

13&okP; 

14&fØ;k fo”ks’k.k 

19&v”kqf) “kks/ku 

20&laf/k 

24&i;kZ;okph “kCn 

i= ys[ku] vuqPNsn] vifBr 

x|ka”k 

PT-3 9&cl dh ;k=k 

10&iFk dh igpku 
9&loZuke 

10&fo”ks’k.k 

27&len”khZ fHkUukFkZd “kCn 

28&vusdkFkhZ “kCn 

36&Mk;jh ys[ku 

PT-4 11&nqeq[kZ  

12&ddM+h dh dher 

 

11&fØ;k 

12&dky  

22&izR;; 

23&milxZ 

40&dgkuh ys[ku 

Annual 13&bLrhQk 

14&cnyrs jaxks esa 

15&esjs rks fxj/kj xksiky 

16&fNik jgL; 

17&jkscksV 

15&laca/k cks/kd 

16&leqPp; cks/kd 

17&foLe;kfn cks/kd 

18&fojke fpg~u 

21&lekl 

29&rn~Hko] rRle~ 

30&eqgkojs vkSj yksdksfDr;k¡ 

i= fuca/k vifBr x|ka”k 



   

 

Subject –Sanskrit 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 oanuk 

“kCnKkue 

la[;kKkue 

PT-2 2 

3 
opuKkue 

,’k% ,rkS ,rs 

i”ko% if{k.k% p 

Half Yearly 4 

5 
,’kk ,r ,rk% 

,rr~ ,r ,rkfu 

opuKkue~ 

fyaxKkue~ 

PT-3 6 

7 
l% rkS rs 

lk r rk% 

Qykfu “kkdkfu p 

PT-4 8 

9 
rr~] rs] rkfu 

d%] dkS ds 

O;oLkk;% 

Annual 10 

11 

12 

dk] ds] dk% 

fde~] ds] dkfu 

fØ;kKkue~ 

,drk;ka cye~ 

“yksd 

 

 

 

 



Subject - GK 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Amazing India 
Land and people 
India first 
Indian billionaires 
India Railways 

PT-2 6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Regional Languages 
Great sons of India 
Our Politics 
Outstanding Awards 
The Nations 

Half Yearly 11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Famous world leaders 
National Anthems of some countries 
Famous world sites 
International days 
Natural Beauty 
Mammals 
World of Insects 
Amazing animals 
Plant kingdom 
World of plants 
Let’s learn chess 
Sports medley 
London Olympics 2012 
Sports Legends 
Sporting terms 
Sports Dictionary 
Forest a Natural Resource 
Air Pollution 

PT-3 29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Water pollution and deforestation 
Saving Environment 
Environment and heat 
Extraordinary transport 
Well known sculpters 

PT-4 34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Traffic signals 
Our National parks 
Museums around us 
Scientific terms 
Branches of Science 



Annual 39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

 

Scientific instruments 
Internet 
Successful life 
martial arts 
Skills for success 
figures of speech 
famous proverbs 
Common Idioms 
Similes 
Famous Quotations 
Famous film directors 
Entertainment movie world 
Genres of films 
Crossword puzzle 
Mind Benders 
Sudoku 
Figure problems 
Rack your brain 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Subject – MORAL EDUCATION 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 1 The Butterfly deserves freedom 

PT-2 2 The Oak and the Reed 

Half Yearly 3 
4 
5 

Enlightened judgement 
Tit for tat 
Teachings of Buddha 
 

PT-3 6 Bhoomi’s realisation 

PT-4 7 Cherish your profession 

Annual 8 
9 

10 
11 

The Legend 
Being Appreciative 
health and Hygiene 
Spending Mondy wisely 

   

 

 

 

 



 

Subject – SST 

Assessment Chapter 
No. 

Chapter Name 

PT-1 History 
 

Geography 
 

Civics 

1.Changing India in the Medieval Period 
2.Rise of New ruling dynasties 
1.Our Environment 
2.Inside the planet earth 
1.Emergence of democracy 

PT-2 History 
 

Geography 
 

Civics 

3.The Delhi sultanate 
4.The Mughal Empire 
3.The Changing Earth 
4.Air Everywhere 
2.Democracy 
3.Institutional Representation of 
Democracy 

Half Yearly History 
Geography 

Civics 

5.Medieval rulers as builders, ch1,2,3,4 
5.Water +ch1,2,3,4 
4.State Government +ch1,2,3 

PT-3 History 
 

Geography 
 

Civics 

6.Medieval towns, traders and craftman 
7.Tribes, nomads and settled communities 
6.Life on Earth 
7.Human Settlements 
5.State Govt. and Distribution of resources 
6.Media and Democracy 

PT-4 History 
 

Geography 
 
 

Civics 

8.Reaching God through devotion 
9.Evolution of Regional cultures 
8.Life in the tropical and subtropical 
regions 
9.Life in the grasslands 
7.Advertising 
8.Gender roles 

Annual History 
 

Geography 
Civics 

10.Political changes in the 18th century 
+ch6,7,8,9 
10.Life in the dessert +ch6,7,8,9 
9.Market around us +ch6,7,8 



   

 


