Class-7th Syllabus for the Session 2023-24

Subject - Computer

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	Learning Excel
PT-2	2	Learning Python
Half Yearly	3 4	Learning Conditional Statements About BigData +PT1+PT2
PT-3	6	Cyber Threat, Crime and Safety
PT-4	7	Learning HTML
Annual	5 8 9	About Machine Learning About CSS Animation with Krita +PT3+PT4

Subject - English

Assessment	Chapters(Literature)	Chapters(Language)
PT-1	1.An open letter to smokers 2.London summer Morning	1.Parts of speech 2.Phrases and Clauses
PT-2	3.Mark Twain 4.Daffodils	3.Sentences 4.Non-Finite 17.Word-Power 17.1-Homophones 17.2-Antonyms 17.3-Synonyms
Half Yearly	5-Transport 6-Mithali Raj 7-The Charge of the Light Brigade	5-Modals 6-Verb forms 7-Conditional Sentences 17.4-Idioms 17.5-Proverbs 15.Short Composition 15.1-Dialogue Writing 15.2-Diary Writing 15.3-Process Description 15.4-Poster Making
PT-3	8-Submarines 9-Sports and Games in Ancient India	8-Determiners 9-Prepositions 16-Long Composition 16.1-Debate Writing
PT-4	10.The People	10.Linkers and Connectors 16.3-Article Writing
Annual	11.You are old Father William 12.The Postmaster 13.The Child's Letter	11.Active and Passive 12.Reported speech 13.Integrated grammar 14.Comprehension check 16.2-Letter Writing, Formal Letter, Informal Letter

Subject - Mathemetics

	T . •	
Assessment	Chapter	Chapter Name
	No.	
PT-1	1	Integers
	5	Lines and angles
DT 3	2	5 .: 15 . 1
PT-2	2	Fractions and Decimals
	6	Triangles and its Properties
Half Yearly	2	Fractions and Decimals
	3	Data Handling
	4	Simple Equations
	7	Congruence of triangle
	8	Comparing Quantities
PT-3	9	Rational Numbers
	14	Symmetry
PT-4	13	Algebric Expression
	15	Visualising solid shapes
Annual	9	Rational Numbers
	10	Practical Geometry
	11	Perimeter & Area
	12	Exponents and Powers

Subject – Science

Assessment		Chapter Name
Assessinein		Chapter Name
PT-1	Physics	4.Heat and temperature
	Chemistry	·
	Biology	
	0,	•
PT-2	Physics	12.Time and motion
	Chemistry	5.Acid, Bases and salts
	Biology	2.Utilization of food in plants
Half Yearly	Physics	13.Electronic current and its uses,ch-12
	Chemistry	3.Fibre to fabric, ch5
	Biology	7.Soil, ch2
PT-3	Physics	15.Light
	Chemistry	6.How things change
	Biology	8.Surroundings affect the living
PT-4	Physics	14.Winds, storms adn cyclons
	Chemistry	18. Waste management
	Biology	9.Respiration
Annual	Physics	ch14,15
	Chemistry	ch 6,8
	Biology	11.Multiplication in plants
		17.Forests
		1

Subject - Hindi

Assessment	Chapters(ईशा)	Chapters(व्याकरण)
PT-1	1—चले गाँव की ओर 2—काबुलीवाला	1—भाषा, लिपि और व्याकरण 2—वर्ण विचार 25—विपरीतार्थक शब्द 26—वाक्यांशो के लिए एक शब्द
PT-2	3—धन लोलूपता 4—आकाश में अकेले	5—संज्ञा 6—लिंग 7—वचन 8—कारक 35—संवाद लेखन
Half Yearly	5—मनुष्यता 6—कोटर और कुटीर 7—जहाँआरा एक आदर्श बेटी 8—बिजली बचाओ	3—शब्द विचार 4—वाक्य विचार 13—वाच्य 14—क्रिया विशेषण 19—अशुद्धि शोधन 20—संधि 24—पर्यायवाची शब्द पत्र लेखन, अनुच्छेद, अपठित गद्यांश
PT-3	9—बस की यात्रा 10—पथ की पहचान	9—सर्वनाम 10—विशेषण 27—समदर्शी भिन्नार्थक शब्द 28—अनेकार्थी शब्द 36—डायरी लेखन
PT-4	11—दुमुर्ख 12—ककड़ी की कीमत	11—क्रिया 12—काल 22—प्रत्यय 23—उपसर्ग 40—कहानी लेखन
Annual	13—इस्तीफा 14—बदलते रंगो में 15—मेरे तो गिरधर गोपाल 16—छिपा रहस्य 17—रोबोट	15—संबंध बोधक 16—समुच्चय बोधक 17—विस्मयादि बोधक 18—विराम चिह्न 21—समास 29—तद्भव, तत्सम् 30—मुहावरे और लोकोक्तियाँ पत्र निबंध अपठित गद्यांश

Subject –Sanskrit

Assessment	•	Chapter Name
	No.	
PT-1	1	वंदना
		शब्दज्ञानम
		संख्याज्ञानम
PT-2	2	वचनज्ञानम
	3	' ' '
		पशवः पक्षिणः च
Half Yearly	4	एषा एत एताः
,	5	एतत् एत एतानि
		वचनज्ञानम्
		लिंगज्ञानम्
PT-3		सः तौ ते
	7	सा त ताः
		फलानि शाकानि च
PT-4	8	तत्, ते, तानि
	9	कः, कौ के
		व्यवसायः
Appual	10	का, के, का:
Annual	11	किम्, के, कानि
	12	क्रियाज्ञानम्
		एकतायां बलम्
		श ्लोक

Subject - GK

Assessment	Chapter	Chapter Name
	No.	
PT-1	1	Amazing India
	2	Land and people
	3	India first
	4	Indian billionaires
	5	India Railways
PT-2	6	Regional Languages
	7	Great sons of India
	8	Our Politics
	9	Outstanding Awards
	10	The Nations
Half Yearly	11	Famous world leaders
	12	National Anthems of some countries
	13	Famous world sites
	14	International days
	15	Natural Beauty
	16	Mammals
	17	World of Insects
	18	Amazing animals
	19	Plant kingdom
	20	World of plants
	21	Let's learn chess
	22	Sports medley
	23	London Olympics 2012
	24	Sports Legends
	25	Sporting terms
	26	Sports Dictionary
	27	Forest a Natural Resource
	28	Air Pollution
PT-3	29	Water pollution and deforestation
	30	Saving Environment
	31	
	32	Extraordinary transport
	33	Well known sculpters
PT-4	34	
	35	•
	36	
	37	
	38	Branches of Science

	T	
Annual	39	Scientific instruments
	40	Internet
	41	Successful life
	42	martial arts
	43	Skills for success
	44	figures of speech
	45	famous proverbs
	46	Common Idioms
	47	Similes
	48	Famous Quotations
	49	Famous film directors
	50	Entertainment movie world
	51	Genres of films
	52	Crossword puzzle
	53	Mind Benders
	54	Sudoku
	55	Figure problems
	56	Rack your brain

Subject – MORAL EDUCATION

Assessment	Chapter No.	Chapter Name
PT-1	1	The Butterfly deserves freedom
PT-2	2	The Oak and the Reed
Half Yearly	3	Enlightened judgement
	4	Tit for tat
	5	Teachings of Buddha
PT-3	6	Bhoomi's realisation
PT-4	7	Cherish your profession
Annual	8	The Legend
	9	Being Appreciative
	10	health and Hygiene
	11	Spending Mondy wisely

Subject – SST

Assessment	Chapter	Chapter Name
	No.	
PT-1	History	1.Changing India in the Medieval Period
		2.Rise of New ruling dynasties
	Geography	1.Our Environment
		2.Inside the planet earth
	Civics	1.Emergence of democracy
PT-2	History	3.The Delhi sultanate
		4.The Mughal Empire
	Geography	3.The Changing Earth
		4.Air Everywhere
	Civics	2.Democracy
		3.Institutional Representation of
		Democracy
Half Yearly	History	5.Medieval rulers as builders, ch1,2,3,4
	Geography	5.Water +ch1,2,3,4
	Civics	4.State Government +ch1,2,3
PT-3	History	6.Medieval towns, traders and craftman
		7.Tribes, nomads and settled communities
	Geography	6.Life on Earth
		7.Human Settlements
	Civics	5.State Govt. and Distribution of resources
		6.Media and Democracy
PT-4	History	8.Reaching God through devotion
		9.Evolution of Regional cultures
	Geography	8.Life in the tropical and subtropical
		regions
		9.Life in the grasslands
	Civics	7.Advertising
		8.Gender roles
Annual	History	10.Political changes in the 18 th century
		+ch6,7,8,9
	Geography	10.Life in the dessert +ch6,7,8,9
	Civics	9.Market around us +ch6,7,8